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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 32

Handicap Side Pots   Game 1
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Ken Yao 158 55 243 200 230 $18.00
2 Hector Ferreira 212 7 237 189 242 $13.00
3 Cameron Chow 192 25 236 257 214 $8.00
4 Judd Baguioro 155 58 235 216 278
5 Nick Hoey 179 36 234 185 237
6 Darryl Huynh 190 27 229 204 198
7 Justin Luu 227 0 228 223 221
8 Valery Truong 167 47 227 175 217
8 John Mendez 147 65 227 192 235

10 Michael Truong 187 29 224 178 228
11 Tyler DiGrande 161 53 221 294 228
12 Laura Wong 161 53 220 207 192
12 Allen Loc 201 17 220 243 227
14 Trayon Campbell 186 30 212 233 191
15 Jenn Phaxayavong 165 49 210 263 209
16 Duy Ton-That 221 0 207 247 220
17 Willy Cho 183 33 197 257 201
18 Sabrina Mui 186 30 188 195 198
19 Amy Wu 163 51 185 228 200
20 Chris Phan 195 22 184 235 278
21 Van Zeng 197 20 183 221 216
22 Robert Lim 182 34 172 228 208
23 Alex Roxas 227 0 170 185 201
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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 32

Handicap Side Pots   Game 2
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Tyler DiGrande 161 53 221 294 228 $18.00
2 Jenn Phaxayavong 165 49 210 263 209 $13.00
3 Willy Cho 183 33 197 257 201 $4.00
3 Cameron Chow 192 25 236 257 214 $4.00
5 Duy Ton-That 221 0 207 247 220
6 Allen Loc 201 17 220 243 227
7 Chris Phan 195 22 184 235 278
8 Trayon Campbell 186 30 212 233 191
9 Amy Wu 163 51 185 228 200
9 Robert Lim 182 34 172 228 208

11 Justin Luu 227 0 228 223 221
12 Van Zeng 197 20 183 221 216
13 Judd Baguioro 155 58 235 216 278
14 Laura Wong 161 53 220 207 192
15 Darryl Huynh 190 27 229 204 198
16 Ken Yao 158 55 243 200 230
17 Sabrina Mui 186 30 188 195 198
18 John Mendez 147 65 227 192 235
19 Hector Ferreira 212 7 237 189 242
20 Alex Roxas 227 0 170 185 201
20 Nick Hoey 179 36 234 185 237
22 Michael Truong 187 29 224 178 228
23 Valery Truong 167 47 227 175 217
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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 32

Handicap Side Pots   Game 3
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Chris Phan 195 22 184 235 278 $15.50
1 Judd Baguioro 155 58 235 216 278 $15.50
3 Hector Ferreira 212 7 237 189 242 $8.00
4 Nick Hoey 179 36 234 185 237
5 John Mendez 147 65 227 192 235
6 Ken Yao 158 55 243 200 230
7 Michael Truong 187 29 224 178 228
7 Tyler DiGrande 161 53 221 294 228
9 Allen Loc 201 17 220 243 227

10 Justin Luu 227 0 228 223 221
11 Duy Ton-That 221 0 207 247 220
12 Valery Truong 167 47 227 175 217
13 Van Zeng 197 20 183 221 216
14 Cameron Chow 192 25 236 257 214
15 Jenn Phaxayavong 165 49 210 263 209
16 Robert Lim 182 34 172 228 208
17 Willy Cho 183 33 197 257 201
17 Alex Roxas 227 0 170 185 201
19 Amy Wu 163 51 185 228 200
20 Darryl Huynh 190 27 229 204 198
20 Sabrina Mui 186 30 188 195 198
22 Laura Wong 161 53 220 207 192
23 Trayon Campbell 186 30 212 233 191
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